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100 Course Meal 
100 Course Meal, LLC

Michael J. Cirino :: 516.446.0930

m@the100coursemeal.com


AFISHAL

AFISHAL Music Ltd.

Ryan Rhodes ::+44.7367.464.364

ryan@afishalmusic.com


AS Connect

Allseated

Dina de le Vega :: 516.650.3772

dina@allseated.com


Bella Umbrella 
Bella Umbrella

Jodell Egbert :: 206.854.4313

jodell@bellaumbrella.com


Branden & James 
About Entertainment

Danny Bergold :: 424.201.5428

dbergold@about-entertainment.com


Callen Schaub: Artist and Creator 
Everyone Is An Artist 

Creative Agency 

Kyle Kofsky :: 416.737.7688

kyle@everyoneisanartist.ca 


Comedian: Rocky LaPorte 
The Grable Group 

Tim Grable :: 615.283.0039

tim@thegrablegroup.com


Cubicall: Custom Phone Booths 
Nick Pucci :: 818.319.4200

nick@cubicallbooth.com


Custom Modular Scenery 
ATOMIC

Rob Barber :: 717.626.4408

rob.barber@atomicdesign.tv


Custom Pool Floats 
Step and Repeat LA 
Ben Toth :: 818.434.7591

services@StepandRepeatLA.com


DCAPPELLA 
Right Angle Management

Bruce Sudds :: 416.931.3643

bruce@rightanglemanagement.com 


DSharp 
One Call Agency

Chayce Cheatham :: 347.989.7440

chayce@onecallagency.com


Edible Bubble Bar 
BRAVO! Entertainment

Debbie Meyers-Shock :: 972.960.2525 x108

bubbles@bravoentertainment.com


Eric Jones Magic 
The Grable Group and Magical Nights 
Entertainment

Tim Grable :: 615.283.0039

tim@thegrablegroup.com


Giant Inflatable Mirror Mylar Ball 
GenerationStore.com

Victor Espinoza :: 860.209.6222

victor@generationstores.com


HOLOBOX 
LD Creative

Liron David :: 212.616.1655

info@ldcreative.co


JIGANTICS LTD. 
Jig Cochrane :: +44.79084.679421

jig@jigantics.com


LETHRBAR 
Kat Marks Ventures Inc.

Kat Marks :: 403.681.1151

info@lethrbar.com


Live Event Painting and Animation  
by Gonzo Viz 
Amitai Plasse :: 917.488.0483

ami@gonzoviz.com


Made by Mosaic 
www.partymosiac.com / 
www.eventsource.com 

Susie Perelman :: 412.562.2800

sperelman@partymosaic.com


Naked Fig Catering 
Marcia Selden Catering 

and Matthew Kenney Cuisine

Jeffrey Selden :: 203.353.8000

jeffrey@marciaselden.com


Remember When Rock Was Young: 
The Elton John Tribute 
About Entertainment

Danny Bergold :: 424.201.5428

dbergold@about-entertainment.com


Riviera’s Wine Wall 
Riviera Caterers & Events

Andrew Cavitolo :: 212.730.6858

andrew@rivieracaterers.com


Scott Volpe: Pizza Spinner

The Grable Group

Tim Grable :: 615.283.0039

tim@thegrablegroup.com


Spin-Spun Desserts 
Spin-Spun All Natural Confections

Seth Bankier :: 312.880.7786

seth@spin-spun.com


SpotMyPhotos 
AGNYC Productions

Ivan Piedra :: 973.247.1844

agnyc@SpotMyPhotos.com


StageStory by Brett Culp 
About Entertainment

Danny Bergold :: 424.201.5428

dbergold@about-entertainment.com


Steven Brundage: Rubik’s Cube 
Artist & Magician

The Grable Group

Tim Grable :: 615.283.0039

tim@thegrablegroup.com


Sunscribes™: The Sunlight Artist 
Michael Papadakis :: 949.690.2221

hello@sunscribes.com


Superscape 
Timestoppers 360

Tyler Yafuso :: 808.230.0069

info@timestoppers360.com


Tailor-Made Paper Sculptures 
Dreamshape Studios

Daniel Cogan :: 203.768.9051

dancogan@dreamshapestudios.com


uRequest Live™ 
About Entertainment

Danny Bergold :: 424.201.5428

dbergold@about-entertainment.com


Vitaly: An Evening of Wonders 
Vitaly Beckman :: 778.228.5291

info@eveningofwonders.com


MC PRE-SHOW HOT IDEAS & SPECIAL THANKS
About Entertainment  
Danny Bergold :: 424.201.5428

dbergold@about-entertainment.com


Animatic Media, LLC 
Scott Frankel :: 888.280.4800

info@animatic.com 


ATOMIC 
Rob Barber :: 717.626.4408

Rob.barber@atomicdesign.tv


Brett Culp  
Keynote Speaker

Brett Culp :: 813.600.5086

brett@brettculp.com


Catersource + The Special Event 
www.catersource.com


Cerbelli Creative 
Team Cerbelli :: 212.256.1518

info@cerbellicreative.com


Dynamic FX 
Special FX

Shane Martz :: 844.939.6264

info@dynamicsfx.com


Future Affairs 
Rocky Toomey :: 401.722.8811

rocky@futureaffairs.com


The Grable Group 
Tim Grable :: 615.283.0039

tim@thegrablegroup.com 


KM Productions 
Kevin Mignone :: 516.531.3015

Info@km-productions.com


Lenny Talarico, CESP, CHE 
Blueprint Studios :: 415.873.9925

lenny@blueprintstudios.com


PartySlate 
Julie Novack

julie@partyslate.com


TLC Creative Technology 
Jeff Ward :: 310.822.6790

Jeff@TLCisCreative.com


Brett Culp Films 
Brett Culp :: 813.600.5086

brett@brettculp.com


Event Pros Take Action 
412.562.2800 

info@eventprostakeaction.com


Harrison Greenbaum 
The Grable Group

Tim Grable :: 615.283.0039

tim@thegrablegroup.com 

KushKards 
Lauren Miele

kushkards@gmail.com


Lick Me I’m Delicious 
Sophie Robinson :: +44.203.637.1206

bookings@lickmeimdelicious.com


Tentwood Events 
Kelsey Von Stubbe :: 509.945.7465

kelsey@tentwood.com


YOUR HOST 
Michael Cerbelli  
Cerbelli Creative

Michael Cerbelli :: 212.256.1518

michael@cerbellicreative.com


PRE-SHOW



Michael Cerbelli is the very definition of international events. For almost 43-years, Michael has done 
more than change the paradigm of prestigious happenings – Michael has become the paradigm. 
  
If you have been one of the fortunate invitees to a Cerbelli creation, you know who he is. But more 
importantly, you have experienced first-hand Michael’s breathtaking creativity and mad technical 
expertise. His success is the result of more than just his mind-blowing concepts, it’s also because his 
events go off with a military – yet transparent – precision. Though a fixture in the New York City events 
scene, Michael’s influence is worldwide; from the Economic Forum in Davos, Switzerland, to a 
birthday party for the King of Morocco, to a signature event at the palace of Catherine the Great in St.     
Petersburg, Russia, Cerbelli Creative’s events are legendary.  

  
Michael’s recent multi-million-dollar ‘Brooklyn Bar-Mitzvah’ at the Barclay Center grabbed the attention of the worldwide press from CNN to the BBC. Still, Michael’s 
passion is to do more than create incredible experiences. He would much rather be ‘giving back’ to the event community than fielding calls from the press. 
Michael’s heart is expressed through his wildly-successful, “Michael Cerbelli’s: The Hot List™” events. With “The Hot List™,” Michael works to inspire producers 
throughout the industry, reveal the latest trends, and fill their creative toolbox with the latest event resources. 
  
In 2019 Michael was inducted into the event industry Hall of Fame by BizBash a respected multi-million readership for his decades of experience working in event 
design and production, meetings, hospitality and sponsorships, corporate events, rentals, and more.

Michael Cerbelli 
CEO / PRESIDENT 

CERBELLI CREATIVE, LLC

c/o TwoFortyThirty© | 240 West 30th Street | 4th Floor | New York City, NY | 10001

212.256.1518  |  www.cerbellicreative.com
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VEGAS BABY!: THE OPENING GENERAL SESSION ENTERTAINMENT SPECTACULAR
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PRE-SHOW 
Stand.Alive 

Shmulikim Entertainment
Shmulik Goldbrener 
info@shmulikim.co.il 

uRequest Live™
About Entertainment
Danny Bergold :: 424.201.5428
dbergold@about-entertainment.com 

AFISHAL 
AFISHAL Music Ltd.
Ryan Rhodes ::+44.7367.464.364 
ryan@afishalmusic.com 

Animatic Media, LLC
Showcasing Event Chair
Scott Frankel :: 888.280.4800
info@animatic.com
 
Bryan Chan
Emcee
bryanrobertchan@hotmail.com

Cerbelli Creative 
Showcasing Event Chair and
Executive Entertainment Producer
Michael Cerbelli :: 212.256.1518
info@cerbellicreative.com 

Champagne Creative Group
Performers: LED Greeters, 
LED Ring Walkers and Space Dolls
Rolando Espinoza :: 702.430.9122
rolando@champagnecreativegroup.com

Cyndie Spiegel 
Keynote Speaker
cyndie@cyndiespiegel.com

Cirque Mechanics
Sandou Russian Bar and
Cirque Mechanics Russian Swing
Chris Lashua :: 800.770.1694
chris@cirquemechaincs.com

DynamicFX
Special Effects
Shane Martz :: 844.939.6264
info@dynamicsfx.com

ePlus Productions
Performers: Las Vegas Show Girl Models 
Douglas Johnson :: 323.969.1756
djohnson@eplusproductions.com

Event Show Productions
Director of Showcasing Event Entertainment
Dorene Collier :: 813.251.8866
dorene@esptampa.com

Future Affairs
Streamer Blast
Rocky Toomey :: 401.722.8811
rocky@futureaffairs.com

KM Productions
Showcasing Event Chair
Kevin Mignone :: 516.531.3015
info@km-productions.com 

Las Vegas Convention and 
Visitors Authority
The Honorable Mayor Oscar Goodman 
and Las Vegas Show Girl Models 
LVCVA.com :: 702.892.0711

Lora Kelsey
Performer: Stilt Walker
lorakelsey@gmail.com

Murray The Magician
Murray SawChuck
murray@murraymagic.com

Sandou Trio Russian Bar
Konstantine Sandou :: 702.595.8033
sandoutrio@gmail.com

Show Talent Productions
Performers: Dancing Aratas, LED Tail, 
LED Spinning Wheel Acrobat, LED Model 
Dresses, and Titer Board Acrobats  
Jenny Arata :: 702.496.3305
bookings@show-talent.com

TLC Creative Technology 
Special Effects 
Jeff Ward :: 310.822.6790

Jeff@TLCisCreative.com


With thousands of attendees at the highly anticipated Catersource + The Special Event Conference, in one of the world’s most entertaining cities,

 Las Vegas, NV, expectations are high! The audience was full of a wide range of seasoned veterans to aspiring event professionals ringing in a new decade of 

catering and event planning to our industry. It was only right to plan this year’s Opening General Session with a memorable opening number, 

“VEGAS BABY, THE ENTERTAINMENT SPECTACULAR!” This year kicks off a new mindset of collaboration, innovation and creativity. We couldn’t have done it 

without the amazing support of all of the talented partners from so many creative companies listed below. 

2020 CATERSOURCE + 
THE SPECIAL EVENT 

AMBASSADORS

Pam Howatt 
Divine Events ::702.253.1400
pam@divineeventslv.com 

Lenny Talarico, CSEP, CHE 
Blueprint Studios :: 415.873.9925
lenny@blueprintstudios.com


